Union Bay Acquisition LLC Acquires Latrobe, PA-based Loyalhanna Insurance Group

NEWS PROVIDED BY EIN Presswire Dec 12, 2024, 10:00 AM ET



LANSDALE, PA, UNITED STATES, December 12, 2024 / <u>EINPresswire.com</u>/ -- Union Bay Acquisition LLC, an aggregator of insurance agencies based in Lansdale, Pennsylvania, has acquired the assets of Loyalhanna Insurance Group of Latrobe, Pennsylvania. Terms were not disclosed. This acquisition is Union Bay's sixteenth, and seventh in the state of Pennsylvania.

Tim Fennell, owner of Loyalhanna Insurance Group, stated, "Loyalhanna Insurance Group made a good choice combining with Union Bay." He added, "we are confident that this transaction with Union Bay will benefit all of our stakeholders – both our insureds and our insurance company partners."

"We are pleased to welcome Loyalhanna Insurance Group," said Douglas M. Polley, Chairman of Union Bay Acquisition. "Tim Fennell and his team are a respected group of professionals with deep knowledge of property-casualty insurance in Western Pennsylvania, and we are excited to augment our portfolio with their expertise. This acquisition gives Union Bay reach into the Pittsburgh insurance market, as well as greater Western Pennsylvania"

About Union Bay Acquisition

Union Bay Acquisition LLC owns property-casualty insurance agent Union Bay Risk Advisors LLC, and acquires small insurance agencies in the Northeast and Midwest. More information on Union Bay can be found at www.unionbayrisk.com.

For more information about this press release, contact Patrick Sullivan of Union Bay Acquisition at psullivan@unionbayrisk.com.

Patrick Sullivan Union Bay Risk Advisors LLC +1 917-887-2490 email us here

Legal Disclaimer:

EIN Presswire provides this news content "as is" without warranty of any kind. We do not accept any responsibility or liability for the accuracy, content, images, videos, licenses, completeness, legality, or reliability of the information contained in this article. If you have any complaints or copyright issues related to this article, kindly contact the author above.

NOTE: This content is not written by or endorsed by "WNCT", its advertisers, or Nexstar Media Inc.

For inquiries or corrections to Press Releases, please reach out to **EIN Presswire**.